Trust Funds

Alexander Cross Cameron
Fund

Faifley Community Council

Old Kilpatrick Community
Council

Dumbarton Common Good

Bellsmyre Schools Out Club
Alcoholics Anonymous
Alternatives

Bellsmyre Digital
Dumbarton Senior Citizens
Rockvale Rebound

Scottish Maritime Museum

Purpose

Funding towards Gala Day
£3,000 - Gala Day cancelled,
grant not paid out.

Funding towards World War |
Commemoration Day £1,450

Running Costs

Rent and Utility Costs

Rent Costs

Running Costs/Equipment Costs
Outings/Events OPW

Rent Costs

Running Costs

Appendix C

Award Made

Nil

£1,450

£6,000
£11,704
£5,000
£35,601
£10,000
£2,600
£52,000
£122,905



