Appendix C

Trust Funds

Alexander Cross Cameron Fund	Purpose	Award Made
Faifley Community Council	Funding towards Gala Day £3,000 - Gala Day cancelled, grant not paid out.	Nil
Old Kilpatrick Community Council	Funding towards World War I Commemoration Day £1,450	£1,450
Dumbarton Common Good		
Bellsmyre Schools Out Club Alcoholics Anonymous Alternatives Bellsmyre Digital Dumbarton Senior Citizens Rockvale Rebound Scottish Maritime Museum	Running Costs Rent and Utility Costs Rent Costs Running Costs/Equipment Costs Outings/Events OPW Rent Costs Running Costs	£6,000 £11,704 £5,000 £35,601 £10,000 £2,600 £52,000 £122,905